Email sales@marshall-tufflex.com www.marshall-tufflex.com
Conduit systems
CONDUIT SYSTEM
S
For further details
see page 224
Round conduit boxes and fittings | 217
Terminal
code	 size	 pack
4SJB1WH	 32mm	 1
5SJB1WH	 38mm	 1
Sq
ua
re
 a
da
pt
ab
le
 b
ox
es
Through
code	 size	 pack
4SJB2WH	 32mm	 1
5SJB2WH	 38mm	 1
Tee
code	 size	 pack
4SJB4WH	 32mm	 1
5SJB4WH	 38mm	 1
Four–way
code	 size	 pack
4SJB5WH	 32mm	 1
5SJB5WH	 38mm	 1
Angle
code	 size	 pack
4SJB3WH	 32mm	 1
5SJB3WH	 38mm	 1
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Co
rr
ug
at
ed
 c
on
du
it
Nylon draw tape
code		  pack
MDT10		  1 x 10m
MDT20		  1 x 20m
MDT30		  1 x 30m
Bending spring
heavy gauge (green end)
code	 conduit size	 pack
MBSH2	 20mm	 1
MBSH3	 25mm	 1
MBSH4	 32mm	 1
MBSH5	 38mm	 1
MBSH6	 50mm	 1
Bending spring
light gauge (white end)
code	 conduit size	 pack
MBSL2	 20mm	 1
MBSL3	 25mm	 1
MBSL4	 32mm	 1
Cheese head screws
code		  pack
M4 x 8mm		  200
M4 x 12mm		  200
M4 x 20mm		  100
M4 x 25mm		  100
*Conduit solvent cement
code	 pack
MSC	 1x250ml
*Child resistant lid
Corrugated conduit
(Polypropylene)
code	 O.D	 pack
CC2000WH	 20mm	 1 x 50m
CC2000BK	 20mm	 1 x 50m
CC2500WH	 25mm	 1 x 50m
Straight adaptors (nylon)
code	 size	 pack
CC2010WH	 20mm	 25
CC2510WH	 25mm	 25
Channel (white only)
code	 dimensions	 pack
ECC21WH	 13 x 8mm	 50 x 2m
ECC22WH	 25 x 9mm	 50 x 2m
ECC23WH	 38 x 9mm	 50 x 2m
HEALTH & SAFETY DATA
SHEETS ARE AVAILABLE
FROM THE MARSHALL
TUFFLEX WEBSITE
AND IN THE INTEREST OF
SAFETY THE SOLVENT
CEMENTS ARE
REGISTERED WITH THE
NATIONAL POISON
INFORMATION SERVICE
Square boxes
PVC-U square adaptable boxes have
32mm or 38mm entries. Boxes have
a 75 x 75 x 60mm internal size.
Cable protection guard
(black only)
code	 dimensions	 pack
MTCG19BK	 19 x 19mm	 10 x 3m
MTCG25BK	 25 x 25mm	 10 x 3m
MTCG40BK	 40 x 40mm	 10 x 3m
MTCG55BK	 55 x 55mm	 10 x 3m
MTCG80BK	 80 x 80mm	 5 x 3m
PVC Pipe Cutter
code		  pack
MTPC42		  1
NEW